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Symposium Program Schedule (draft)

Wednesday e Novermber 23 e 2005

0900-1700 REGISTRATION OPENS
1800-2000 WELCOME PARTY

Wednesday e Novermber 24 e 2005

0900-0950 OPENING CEREMONY

Welcome address ~ Mr.Zhou Chang  Architectural Society of China

Zhen Nannin President of Xi'an Jiaotong University

1000-1050 KEYNOTE SPEECH

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT OF CITY IN WORLD AFTER THE WAY OF UIA BEIJING CHAPTER

Keynote Speaker:  Professor Wu Liangyong, Pre-Vice Chairman of the Architectural Society of China
1050-1100 COFFEE BREAK
1100-1150 KEYNOTE SPEECH

Development and Its Environmental Situation in Asia City

Case between Xi’an and Kyoto
Keynote Speaker:  Professor Ojima Toshio, Chairman of Asia Institute of Urban Environment,
Pre-Chairman of Architectural Institute of Japan

1200-1330 LUNCH

Western Restaurant , Xi'an Jiaoda Nan Yang Hotel
1330-1500 PLENARY SESSION I

Sustainable Theory of City Development
1500-1520 COFFEE BREAK
1520-1700 PLENARY SESSION

Methods and Practice in Planning a City Environment
1730-1930 Dinner

Western Restaurant, Xi'an Jiaoda Nan Yang Hotel
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Environment

Friday e Novermber 25 e 2005

0900-1030

1030-1050
1050-1200

1200-1330

1330-1500

1500-1520
1520-1700

1700-1715
1715-1800

1730-1830

PLENARY SESSION

Technology in Improving a City Environment
COFFEE BREAK

PLENARY SESSION

Education Methods in City Environment

LUNCH

Western Restaurant, Xi'an Jiaoda Nan Yang Hotel
PLENARY SESSION

Regulation, Standard and Law Relative with City Environment Improvement
COFFEE BREAK

PLENARY SESSION

Communication in City Environment Improvement
COFFEE BREAK

SUMMARY

CLOSE REMARK

FAREWELL DINNER

Chinese Dining Hall ---- Nang Yang Garden

Saturday e Novermber 26 e 2005

All Day —City, Village and Site Tours (various options available)

Saturday e Novermber 27 e 2005

Depart  Xi'an

Contact us

Prof. Dian Zhou

Department of Architecture

Xi'an Jiaotong University,

Xi‘an 710049, P. R. China
TEL:+81(0)29-82663676 FAX: +81(0)29-2663679
E-mail:dian-z@mail.xjtu.edu.cn



