International Symposium On Sustainable Development Of Asia City Environment Nov.23th to 25th, 2005, Xi'an,China



Symposium Program Schedule (draft)

Wednesday ● Novermber 23 ● 200

0900-1700 **REGISTRATION OPENS** 1800-2000 **WELCOME PARTY** .

Wednesday ● Novermber 24 ● 2005

0900-0950 **OPENING CEREMONY**

Welcome address Mr.Zhou Chang Architectural Society of China

Zhen Nannin President of Xi'an Jiaotong University

1000-1050 KEYNOTE SPEECH

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT OF CITY IN WORLD AFTER THE WAY OF UIA BEIJING CHAPTER

Keynote Speaker: Professor Wu Liangyong, Pre-Vice Chairman of the Architectural Society of China

1050-1100 COFFEE BREAK

1100-1150 KEYNOTE SPEECH

Development and Its Environmental Situation in Asia City

Case between Xi'an and Kyoto

Keynote Speaker: Professor Ojima Toshio, Chairman of Asia Institute of Urban Environment,

Pre-Chairman of Architectural Institute of Japan

1200-1330 LUNCH

Western Restaurant, Xi'an Jiaoda Nan Yang Hotel

1330-1500 **PLENARY SESSION I**

Sustainable Theory of City Development

1500-1520 COFFEE BREAK

1520-1700 PLENARY SESSION

Methods and Practice in Planning a City Environment

1730-1930 **Dinner**

Western Restaurant, Xi'an Jiaoda Nan Yang Hotel

International Symposium On Sustainable Development Of Asia City Environment Nov.23th to 25th, 2005, Xi'an,China



	Friday ● Novermber 25 ● 2005
0900-1030	PLENARY SESSION
	Technology in Improving a City Environment
1030-1050	COFFEE BREAK
1050-1200	PLENARY SESSION
	Education Methods in City Environment
1200-1330	LUNCH
	Western Restaurant, Xi'an Jiaoda Nan Yang Hotel
1330-1500	PLENARY SESSION
	Regulation, Standard and Law Relative with City Environment Improvement
1500-1520	COFFEE BREAK
1520-1700	PLENARY SESSION
	Communication in City Environment Improvement
1700-1715	COFFEE BREAK
1715-1800	SUMMARY
	CLOSE REMARK
1730-1830	FAREWELL DINNER
	Chinese Dining Hall Nang Yang Garden

Saturday • November 26 • 2005

All Day -City, Village and Site Tours (various options available)

Saturday • Novermber 27 • 2005

Depart Xi'an

Contact us

Prof. Dian Zhou
Department of Architecture
Xi'an Jiaotong University,
Xi'an 710049, P. R. China
TEL:+81(0)29-82663676 FAX: +81(0)29-2663679
E-mail:dian-z@mail.xjtu.edu.cn